
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.

72
7
30
52
1

134
178
23
11
92
13
55
321
22
10
42
96

Name

Branislav Jovanoviæ
Branislav Popoviæ
Dušan Ðukiæ
Miroslav Stanojeviæ
Draženko Tintor
Radoslav Smiljkovic
Milovan Bugarèiæ
Marko Jelaèa
Dejan Stojkoviæ
Nenad Šeæerov
Bojan Nikoliæ
Dejan Krstiæ
Vladimir Pribiæ
Saša Nešiæ
Nedeljko Mrdakoviæ
Radoslav Jovanov
Stefan Radonic

Klub SAS

MAS racing team
Our Racing Team
Hayabusa
Senior MK
Hayabusa
Fanða
Ducati
Our Racing Team
Mimoto Bel
MCF
Our Racing Team
Cotton
MAS racing team
Moto Lend
Feniks
No Limit
Our Racing Team

Class

1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula

Marka

BMW
BMW
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda
BMW
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki

Best Tm

1:04.617
1:04.975
1:05.126
1:05.382
1:05.669
1:06.174
1:06.628
1:07.137
1:08.340
1:08.748
1:11.207
1:11.852
1:12.937
1:13.213
1:13.230
1:13.430
1:14.603

Gap

0.358
0.151
0.256
0.287
0.505
0.454
0.509
1.203
0.408
2.459
0.645
1.085
0.276
0.017
0.200
1.173

Diff

0.358
0.509
0.765
1.052
1.557
2.011
2.520
3.723
4.131
6.590
7.235
8.320
8.596
8.613
8.813
9.986

In Lap

8
5
4
8
9
4
5
4
7
8
8
4
8
7
3
7
2

Sorted on Best Lap time
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RR

WarmUp 1000 Formula

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:43:43

Aerodrom Vršac 2.410 Km

5/31/2015 08:55 AM

Moto Savez Srbije

Hrono Tim MSS


